Facultatea: IIR

Specializarile: AB

Anul de studii : Il

Forma de invatamant : Ingineri zi
Semestrul |

An universitar 2022-2023

Il AB

Ziva

Specializarea Il
‘GRUPA 621 AB

8.2

N

10:00-11:50

12:00-13:50

14:00-15:50

18:00-19:50

MARTI

08:00-09:50

10:00-11:50

12:00-13:50

14:00-15:50

18:00-19:50

MIERCURI

08:00-09:50

10:00-11:50

12:00- 1350

017
Mihaela ULMEANU

14:00- 1550

16:00-17:50

18:00-19:50

08:00-09:50

10:00-11:50

12:00-13:50

14:00-15:50

16:00-17:50

VINERI

10:00-11:50

14:00-15:50




